
Esanatoglia 04 09 22 85 Senior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 28 PIREDDA S. 22:02.251
Tempo gara

1 2:27.512 19:03:56.708

2 2:26.266 19:06:22.974

3 2:27.589 19:08:50.563

4 2:26.782 19:11:17.345

5 2:26.168 19:13:43.513

6 2:26.475 19:16:09.988

7 2:26.325 19:18:36.313

8 2:25.861 19:21:02.174

9 2:26.256 19:23:28.430

 Po. 2 - # 336 MARCOVICCHIO F.+ 00.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.041 19:04:01.109

2 2:27.246 19:06:28.355

3 2:26.073 19:08:54.428

4 2:26.777 19:11:21.205

5 2:25.139 19:13:46.344

6 2:25.304 19:16:11.648

7 2:25.708 19:18:37.356

8 2:25.425 19:21:02.781

9 2:26.463 19:23:29.244

 Po. 3 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 17.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.016 19:03:57.641

2 2:26.517 19:06:24.158

3 2:30.829 19:08:54.987

4 2:27.513 19:11:22.500

5 2:27.325 19:13:49.825

6 2:27.022 19:16:16.847

7 2:30.127 19:18:46.974

8 2:29.019 19:21:15.993

9 2:30.029 19:23:46.022

 Po. 4 - # 115 PICCOLELLA V. + 55.494
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.132 19:04:05.999

2 2:30.377 19:06:36.376

3 2:30.816 19:09:07.192

4 2:31.105 19:11:38.297

5 2:30.751 19:14:09.048

6 2:29.648 19:16:38.696

7 2:34.444 19:19:13.140

8 2:35.530 19:21:48.670

9 2:35.254 19:24:23.924

 Po. 5 - # 73 IANNIBELLI S. + 1:01.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.201 19:04:04.237

2 2:33.653 19:06:37.890

3 2:30.579 19:09:08.469

4 2:31.257 19:11:39.726

5 2:28.636 19:14:08.362

6 2:31.943 19:16:40.305

7 2:37.780 19:19:18.085

8 2:35.854 19:21:53.939

9 2:35.787 19:24:29.726

 Po. 6 - # 969 CADEI M. + 1:25.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.389 19:04:10.567

2 2:32.364 19:06:42.931

3 2:31.723 19:09:14.654

4 2:33.536 19:11:48.190

5 2:36.336 19:14:24.526

6 2:37.300 19:17:01.826

7 2:35.717 19:19:37.543

8 2:37.229 19:22:14.772

9 2:38.822 19:24:53.594

 Po. 7 - # 27 NOBILI I. + 1:45.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.818 19:04:09.827

2 2:35.249 19:06:45.076

3 2:34.908 19:09:19.984

4 2:37.430 19:11:57.414

5 2:38.821 19:14:36.235

6 2:38.159 19:17:14.394

7 2:40.325 19:19:54.719

8 2:38.767 19:22:33.486

9 2:40.173 19:25:13.659

Fastest lap: 2:25.139 
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